O poharik Bratislavy "Memorial Marie KukliSovej - 5.roCnik" -

international competition
09.04.2022 - 10.04.2022 - Starsie nadeje A(2010) - All Around

Rank Country Name/Club

1. ™|
SVK
,
RUS
3. ER
SVK
4 s
SVK
5. Lo
SVK
c. m
RUS
;.
RUS
[~
8.
UKR
9. ™|
SVK
10, k=
SVK
11. v
CZE
12, =
SVK

Bl ksis ©2022 nttp:/irgform.eu

Biharyova Laura
KMG Danubia Bratislava

Pishchulina Emiliia
T SOKOL Bratislava 1.Vinohrady

Gasparova Natdlia
TJ Rapid Bratislava

Ivanova Veronika
T SOKOL Bratislava I.Vinohrady

Vlacilova Ema
T) Rapid Bratislava

Medvedeva Elizaveta
T] Rapid Bratislava

Bulygina Kira
AURORA International Sport Club

Buglak Sofiya
T] Rapid Bratislava

Cillingova Nina
T] Rapid Bratislava

\!répelové Vivien
SK SOG Nitra

Bubenickova Erika
SK Triumf Praha

Ziakova Timea
Centrum volného ¢asu Novaky
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Year

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

D

6.900

7.100

6.400

6.300

5.400

5.800

4.400

5.300

5.000

5.500

3.300

3.200

O

A E Ded.

22.000 (2)
7.800 7.300
21.300 (4)
7.200 7.000
22,100 (1)
8.100 7.600
21.400 (3)
7.600 7.500
19.950 (7)
7.500 7.050
20.950 (5
7.500 7.650
18.700 (9
7.150 7.150
20.150 (o)
7.300 7.550
19.500 (3)
7.450 7.050
18.450 (10)

6.900 6.650 -0.60

16.350 (11)
6.800 6.250
14.400 (12

6.850 4.950 -0.60

D

7.000

6.800

6.100

6.400

5.500

5.800

4.600

4.000

4.000

4.100

3.200

3.100

{!

A E Ded.

21.900 (2)
7.900 7.000
22,150 (1)
7.600 7.750
21.200 (4
7.850 7.250
21.350 (3)
7.600 7.350
20.100 (6)
7.600 7.000
18.950 (7)
7.050 6.100
20.400 (5
7.650 8.150
18.400 ()
7.450 6.950
16.300 (11)
7.100 5.200
16.350 (10)
6.900 5.350
16.200 (12)
6.600 6.400
16.800 (9)
7.300 6.400

Score

43.900

43.450

43.300

42.750

40.050

39.900

39.100

38.550

35.800

34.800

32.550

31.200




